10.

11.

12.

13.

SELECTBOARD MEETING AGENDA

October 3, 2018
6:30 PM

Approve Minutes from the September 19, 2018 Selectboard Meeting and September 19,
2018 Executive Session

Citizen Comments

Old Business

Public Hearing; UDB Accessory Uses

Police Department Update; Chief Cloud

Okemo Valley Chamber Update; Carol Lighthall

Begin Vision Process

Yosemite Committee Update

Executive Session; Wayfinding/Signage Contract Renegotiation

Executive Session; US Cellular Contract & Sprint Contract, Pending Attorney
Communication

Executive Session; Continue Annual Review of Town Manager
New Business/Next Agenda

Adjourn



